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Golfbiljart verbond Schelde - Rupel - Vaartland

www.srvgolfbiljart.be info@srvgolfbiljart.be

naam

Van Asbroeck
Coveliers
Van Asbroeck
D Hont
Verbraecken
Van Den Bossche
De Pauw
Vranken
Coveliers

De Pauw
Thys
Coomans
Roosemont
Houtput
Claes

De Ridder
Van Asbroeck
Van Dyck
Van Schoor
Coveliers

De Cock
Moortgat

Van Borm
Van Hoof
Van Damme
Van Hoorde
De Smet
Claes

De Ridder
Van Den Branden
Heymans
Van De Velde
De Braeckeleer
Potums
Segers
Pluvier

Frankie
Dylan
Kenneth
Owen
Johan
James
Pieter
Eddie
Jesse
Bruno
Steve
Gunther
Frankie
Paul
Stefaan
Stefan
Yvan
Julien
Danny
Peter
Tom
Jurgen
Kris
Reno
Djille
Tony
Ive
Paul
Kristof
Michel
Jan
Jurgen
Wim
Francois
Ronny
Mario
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Ere Afdeling

voornaam

punten
31
29
29
28
25
25
25
25
22
21
22
23
24
21
21
20
20
19
16
18
17
16
16
17
17
15
16
15
15
14
14
15
14
12
11
11
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38
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40
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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Van Den Eede
Van Steen
Blanckaert
Thys
Ramaekers
Vandamme
Verelst
Casteleyn
Heirbaut

De Brandt

De Clercq
Van Keer
Wijns

Van Den Eede
Casteleyn
Tellier
Schoukens
Van Lysebetten
De Cock
Hermans
Bourjou

Van Der Stappen
Clauwaert
Van Ingelgem
Tordeurs
Guiguet
Macharis
Lepever

Thys
Verheyden
Willems
Averhals

De Herdt

Van Rossem
Verboven

Van Hove
Van Nieuwenhove

Ere Afdeling

Paul
Brent
Dimitri
Frank
Didier
Ronald
Ken
Paul
Jean-Pierre
Tim
Mario
Andy
Stefaan
Jurgen
Theofiel
Ludwig
Julien
Dirk
Dirk
Tom
Stefaan
Eddy
Igor
Kevin
Ronny
Reynald
Kristof
Marc
Andy
Thierry
Frank
Patrick
Rudy
Erik
Bart
Joeri
Jimmy
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
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Corbeel

De Pauw
Demel
Michiels
Annot

Van Den Bossche
Basteleus
De Roovere
Heyvaert
Robyns
Blondeel

De Beule
Van Der Elst
Aubroeck
Aubroeck
Brusselmans
Caluwaerts
Dalemans
Laeremans
Macharis
Van Beveren
Van De Velde
Van Schoor
Wauters
Coomans

Ere Afdeling

Jean-Pierre
Jozef
Patrick
Tony
Eric
Jean-Pierre
John
Andy
Alain
Kenny
Didier
Alain
Alberik
Kevin
Mario
Rudi
Tom
Mirel
Johan
Eddy
Kris
Dimitri
Patrick
Daisy
Ludo
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